



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

Taken prescription medicine, past month				
RXD030	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	7	0.04	7	0.04
1 : Yes	9299	59.37	9306	59.41
2 : No	6341	40.48	15647	99.90
7 : Refused	14	0.09	15661	99.99
9 : Don't know	2	0.01	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

Standard generic ingredient name				
RXD240B	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6364	40.63	6364	40.63
55555 : Unknown	43	0.27	6407	40.91
77777 : Refused	12	0.08	6419	40.98
99999 : Don't know	64	0.41	6483	41.39
Standard generic ingredient name	9180	58.61	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

Standard generic ingredient code				
NHCODE	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6483	41.39	6483	41.39
Standard generic ingredient code	9180	58.61	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

Medicine container seen by interviewer				
RXQ250	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6433	41.07	6433	41.07
1 : Yes	7682	49.05	14115	90.12
2 : No	1548	9.88	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

Number of days taken medicine				
RXD260	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6442	41.13	6442	41.13
1 to 25550	9048	57.77	15490	98.90
99999 : Don't know	173	1.10	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

FDA/NDC drug class code 1				
FDACODE1	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6483	41.39	6483	41.39
FDA/NDC drug class code 1	9138	58.34	15621	99.73
99999 : Unknown drug-no code	42	0.27	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

FDA/NDC drug class code 2				
FDACODE2	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	10591	67.62	10591	67.62
FDA/NDC drug class code 2	5072	32.38	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

FDA/NDC drug class code 3				
FDACODE3	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	12946	82.65	12946	82.65
FDA/NDC drug class code 3	2717	17.35	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

FDA/NDC drug class code 4				
FDACODE4	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	14095	89.99	14095	89.99
FDA/NDC drug class code 4	1568	10.01	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

FDA/NDC drug class code 5				
FDACODE5	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	14774	94.32	14774	94.32
FDA/NDC drug class code 5	889	5.68	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

FDA/NDC drug class code 6				
FDACODE6	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	15156	96.76	15156	96.76
FDA/NDC drug class code 6	507	3.24	15663	100.00

Number of prescription medicines taken				
RXD295	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6364	40.63	6364	40.63
1	1528	9.76	7892	50.39
2	1522	9.72	9414	60.10
3	1419	9.06	10833	69.16
4	1184	7.56	12017	76.72
5	950	6.07	12967	82.79
6	798	5.09	13765	87.88
7	616	3.93	14381	91.82
8	392	2.50	14773	94.32
9	279	1.78	15052	96.10
10	200	1.28	15252	97.38
11	88	0.56	15340	97.94
12	108	0.69	15448	98.63
13	91	0.58	15539	99.21
14	42	0.27	15581	99.48
15	30	0.19	15611	99.67
16	16	0.10	15627	99.77
18	36	0.23	15663	100.00



Frequency Distribution for the Prescription Drugs Questionnaire Data File (RXQ_RX.XPT)

# of Beta-agonist canisters, past month				
RXQ280	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	15081	96.28	15081	96.28
0 : Less than 1 canister,	176	1.12	15257	97.41
1 : Yes	179	1.14	15436	98.55
2 : No	51	0.33	15487	98.88
3 : Maybe	70	0.45	15557	99.32
4 : Does not use this form of medication	103	0.66	15660	99.98
9 : Don't know	3	0.02	15663	100.00